
 

C O L L I N  C O U N T Y  
Auditor’s Off ice 

2300 Bloomdale Rd.  
Suite 3100 

McKinney, Texas 75071 
www.col l incountytx.gov 

 
 

 
 
 
To:   County Judge and Commissioners Court 
 
From:  Jeff May, County Auditor 
 
Date:   8 August 2017 
 
Re:   TIDC eManagement Grant FY14 Contract Amendment 
 
This is to request approval of a contract amendment to the Texas Indigent Defense 
Commission FY 2014 single-year Discretionary Grant for eManagement, contract 212-
14-D05, in the amount of $436,240. The amendment extends the grant period from 
August 31, 2017 to January 31, 2018.  The grant award was accepted on court order       
#2013-838-10-14. 
 
 
 
 
JM/sr 


